From: Teacher-in-Charge  Secretary ®+91 3213 255282 L+91 3213 257747

Dhaniakhali, Hooghly, WB, PIN-712302
> & 2} Founded: 1976
w4 Re-Accredited by NAAC (CGPA: 2.33) & Recognised Under UGC 2F&12B

e WB Gov. Aided & Affiliated to The University of Burdwan

e-Mail: saratcentenary@gmail.com ; principal sccollegednk@rediffmail.com
Website: www.sccollegednk.ac.in
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Sd/-Dr. Susanta Bhattacharyya
Teacher-in-Charge & Secretary




Sarat Centenary College, Dhaniakhali, Hooghly

3" SEM Session Charges

B.A (General)

B.A (General) with Geography
B.A (General) with Phy. Edu.

B.Com (General)

B.Sc- Bio (General)
B.Sc- Pure (General)
Bengali (Honours)
English (Honours)
History (Honours)
Political Science (Honours)
Philosophy (Honours)
Sanskrit (Honours)
Geography (Honours)
Accountancy (Honours)
Mathematics (Honours)
Chemistry (Honours)
Botany (Honours)

Zoology (Honours)

* All type of Credit Card Acceptance.

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

2355/-
2965/-
2535/-
2615/-
2915/-
2865/-
2525/-
2525/-
2525/-
2525/-
2525/-
2525/-
4475/-
2785/-
3215/-
6735/-
5935/-
5935/-

** Bank Charges — Rs.5/- (extra for bank challan)



